SPARKLING

Morgan’s Bay 8
South Eastern Australia

Mio Capello Prosecco 9
King Valley Victoria

T'Gallant prosecco 10
Mornington Victoria

Wick's Estate Chardonnay Pinot 10.5

Adelaide Hills South Australia

WHITE WINE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Beach Hut 8 12
South Eastern Australia
821 South 9 14

Marlborough New Zealand

PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO

Mt Langi Vine Road Pinot Gris 9 15
Grampians Victoria

T'Gallant Cape Shanck Pinot Grigio 10 16
Mornington Victoria

CHARDONNAY

Beach Hut 8 12
South Eastern Australia

West Cape Howe 9 145
Mt Barker Western Australia

Yering Station etevations 95 155
Yarra Valley Victoria

MOSCATO

Beach Hut pink Moscato 8 12

South Eastern Australia

35

45

48

52

32

42

44

45

32

43

46

32

ROSE

Days of Rosé 83 145
South Australia

Squealing Pig Rosé 115 16
Marlborough New Zealand

La Vieille Ferme 105 17

Provence France

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

Yering Station eievations 9.5 155
Yarra Valley Victoria

Fickle Mistress 12 19
Marlborough New Zealand

SHIRAZ

Beach Hut 8 12
South Eastern Australia

Little Berry 9 15
McLaren Vale South Australia

Heathcote craven place 12 19
Heathcote Victoria

Yalumba samuet cottection 12 19

Barossa Valley South Australia

MERLOT & BLENDS

Wild Oats Mertot 9 14
Central Ranges New South Wales
Langmeil Rough Diamond Grenache 1 18

Barossa Valley South Australia

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Hinton's Hundred 9 14
Coonawarra South Australia
Cheeky Devil 95 15

Margaret River Western Australia

DISCOVER OUR LIMITED SEASONAL VINTAGE COLLECTION!

Dive into our curated selection of local and premium wines, perfect for any special occasion.
Scan the QR code to uncover exclusive finds and elevate your wine experience today!

43

48

51

46

57

32

45

57

57

42

55

42

45

PIRSL.COM.AU @ (O /PHILLIPISLANDRSL



PHILLIP ISLAND

DRINKS MENU

Limoncello Spritz 19
Limoncello paired with T'Gallant prosecco, finished
with soda and lemon

Margarita 19
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, and lime, shine

together in this classic with a spicy chilli and lime
salt rim

Amaretto Sour 19
Disaronno Amaretto Liqueur and Lime, shaken
together with Wonder Foam for a light fluffy libation
Whisky Sour 19
Talisker 10y/o gives a smoky kick to this classic
cocktail, soothed with fresh lemon and Wonder Foam
Espresso Martini 19

Ciroc Vodka, Mr. Black coffee liqueur, and fresh
Beraldo espresso. What's not to love?

Deakin Estate sauwignonlanc 8 12.5 36
South East Australia

Deakin Estate shiraz 8 125 36
South East Australia

Annais Sauvignon Blanc 8.5 14 42
New South Wales
Annais chardonnay 8.5 14 42

South Australia

60ml
Penfolds Club Port 6
Penfolds Grandfather Port 20
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez 10
Morris Liquor Muscat 10

FULL STRENGTH
Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry

Asahi Super Dry
Stone & Wood

Balter XPA

Guinness

MID STRENGTH

Great Northern Super Crisp
Carlton Dry 3.5

MIXED, CIDER AND GINGER

Hard Rated
Canadian Club and Dry
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

Coke Tonic Water
Diet Coke Bundaberg
Coke Zero Ginger Beer
Mt Franklin Sparkling

Apple Cranberry Orange Pineapple
DOWNLOAD OUR APP:

PIRSL.COM.AU @ (O /PHILLIPISLANDRSL



