



DRINKS MENU

SPARKLING

			
Morgan's Bay <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	8		35
Mio Capello Prosecco <i>King Valley Victoria</i>	9		45
T'Gallant Prosecco <i>Mornington Victoria</i>	10		48
Wick's Estate Chardonnay Pinot <i>Adelaide Hills South Australia</i>	10.5		52

ROSÉ

			
Days of Rosé <i>South Australia</i>	8.3	14.5	43
Squealing Pig Rosé <i>Marlborough New Zealand</i>	11.5	16	48
La Vieille Ferme <i>Provence France</i>	10.5	17	51

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Beach Hut <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	8	12	32
821 South <i>Marlborough New Zealand</i>	9	14	42

PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO

Mt Langi Vine Road Pinot Gris <i>Grampians Victoria</i>	9	15	44
T'Gallant Cape Shanck Pinot Grigio <i>Mornington Victoria</i>	10	16	45

CHARDONNAY

Beach Hut <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	8	12	32
West Cape Howe <i>Mt Barker Western Australia</i>	9	14.5	43
Yering Station Elevations <i>Yarra Valley Victoria</i>	9.5	15.5	46

MOSCATO

Beach Hut Pink Moscato <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	8	12	32
---	---	----	----

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

Yering Station Elevations <i>Yarra Valley Victoria</i>	9.5	15.5	46
Fickle Mistress <i>Marlborough New Zealand</i>	12	19	57

SHIRAZ

Beach Hut <i>South Eastern Australia</i>	8	12	32
Little Berry <i>McLaren Vale South Australia</i>	9	15	45
Heathcote Craven Place <i>Heathcote Victoria</i>	12	19	57
Yalumba Samuel Collection <i>Barossa Valley South Australia</i>	12	19	57

MERLOT & BLENDS

Wild Oats Merlot <i>Central Ranges New South Wales</i>	9	14	42
Langmeil Rough Diamond Grenache <i>Barossa Valley South Australia</i>	11	18	55

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Hinton's Hundred <i>Coonawarra South Australia</i>	9	14	42
Cheeky Devil <i>Margaret River Western Australia</i>	9.5	15	45

DISCOVER OUR LIMITED SEASONAL VINTAGE COLLECTION!

Dive into our curated selection of local and premium wines, perfect for any special occasion. Scan the QR code to uncover exclusive finds and elevate your wine experience today!





DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

- Limoncello Spritz** 19
Limoncello paired with T'Gallant prosecco, finished with soda and lemon
- Margarita** 19
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, and lime, shine together in this classic with a spicy chilli and lime salt rim
- Amaretto Sour** 19
Disaronno Amaretto Liqueur and Lime, shaken together with Wonder Foam for a light fluffy libation
- Whisky Sour** 19
Talisker 10y/o gives a smoky kick to this classic cocktail, soothed with fresh lemon and Wonder Foam
- Espresso Martini** 19
Ciroc Vodka, Mr. Black coffee liqueur, and fresh Beraldo espresso. What's not to love?

FROM THE TAPS

FULL STRENGTH

- Carlton Draught
- Carlton Dry
- Asahi Super Dry
- Stone & Wood
- Balter XPA
- Guinness

MID STRENGTH

- Great Northern Super Crisp
- Carlton Dry 3.5

MIXED, CIDER AND GINGER

- Hard Rated
- Canadian Club and Dry
- Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Deakin Estate Sauvignon Blanc <i>South East Australia</i>	8	12.5	36
Deakin Estate Shiraz <i>South East Australia</i>	8	12.5	36

SOFT DRINKS

- Coke
- Diet Coke
- Coke Zero
- Mt Franklin Sparkling
- Tonic Water
- Bundaberg
- Ginger Beer

ORGANIC WINES

Annais Sauvignon Blanc <i>New South Wales</i>	8.5	14	42
Annais Chardonnay <i>South Australia</i>	8.5	14	42

FRUIT JUICE

- Apple
- Cranberry
- Orange
- Pineapple

PORTS & SHERRYS

	60ml
Penfolds Club Port	6
Penfolds Grandfather Port	20
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez	10
Morris Liquor Muscat	10

DOWNLOAD OUR APP:

